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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES AND RESTORATIONS IS
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

COMPANIES

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL
INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R.J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES



CIPRO PUBLICATION - NOTICE 184 OF 2010

ANNUAL RETURN RESTORATIONS

THE FOLLOWING ENTERPRISES WERE RE INSTATED BUT THE STATUS WILL REMAIN IN
DEREGISTRATION PROCESS UNTIL ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS HAVE BEEN LODGED

B1989037782
B1992034064
B2005156743
B2002081203
B2001077830
B2003097661
B2001101623
B2001016454
B2005153190
B2005146443
B1999011105
B2005020410
B2007216339
B1994041626
B2005125395
B2000059281
B2004120826
B1986020557
B2004123246
B1998010616
B2004094847
B1997005438
B2002098394
B1987001213
B2007191914
B2008196482
B1997062671
B1997058305
B2006215161
B2007011596
B2001080569
B1991080025
B1995046744
B2007252942
B1995002793
B1997054676
B1998055511
B1999016494
B2006180389
B2007229819
B2007171896
B2005143264
B1998016795
B2004096057

DIAVOLO MARKETING

GUNDIA'S REAL ESTATES

BULUMKO PC'S AND CONSULTING SERVICES
MUZTECH SYSTEMS

SEMOLA GENERAL CONSTRUCTION AND CIVIL ENGINEERS
BLESSING RADIATORS AND FUEL TANK REPAIRS
TRS CLEANING SERVICES

FRONTPAGE PUBLISHERS

AMDADINE TRADING

FREEGO LIQUOR RESTURANT

TUFF — TASKS

YADA INVESTMENTS

TRANS —AZAN POWER LINES AND CIVIL WORKS
PROPMANIA 1063

GAGOAKWE TRADING ENTERPRISE

ARCANE ELECTRICAL

DELEVEX 295

ERF 1414 MAYFAIR

LUDAKA TRADING

R AND B CLEANING AGENTS

RISTOW INVESTMENTS

PRENTICE PROPERTY ESTATES

MADAMS AND MAIDS S A

ELEVEN - THIRD AVENUE MAYFAIR

JL MARX KONTRAKTEURS WERKE

SEA OF MOUNTAINS TRADING 567

MULATEDZI ENTERPRISES

KEA PROJECTS

JOHN BALOYI'S CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS
RIDGE PLUMBING
MICROSERVE BUSINESS CONTINUITY AND DESIGN
K K MUDAU

NQETHO INVESTMENTS

MKHIZE CONTRACTING PROJECTS

ASKAM ELECTROTECHNICAL SERVICES

K & S INSTALLATIONS

ALADDIN'S PRE SCHOOL

KM AND PSM COMMUNITY SERVICES
MAKHUZWAYO TRADING ENTERPRISE
MANKUNKU CONSTRUCTION

EXOSIA TRADING SERVICES
TSIKO ICT CENTRE

BOSVELD PANEELKLOPERS

TAX AFFAIRS PAYROLL AND CONSULTING



B2001079660
B1994028298
B2004121474
B2007193930
B1996046344
B1997069274
B2007194864
B1997007328
B1995010800
B2007213928
B2006162184
B2005154901

B2006197233
B1995004814
B1993007661

B2004097871

B1999011153
B2005170864
B1993024263
B1998010009
B1998061182
B2000014659
M2005021586
M2007026143
M2004010892
M2005005469
M2005042271
M2005000580
M1968010627
M2000023251
M1998023380
M2002024853
M1991007248
M2004013109
M2006019343

EWEB ELECTRONICS

VAN ASWEGGEN EN OOSTHUIZEN PROPERTIES

MOORTON RADIATORS

GRIDELINE FRAMELESS GLASS
ECONOMIC CV JOINT ENGINEERING
KAMESH BOERDERY

CAROL BLUE TRADING 58
SANDPIPER AUTOMOTIVE PROJECTS
FRANCE PRODUCTION

PIKZA SUPPLYINGH SERVICES

S C WHITE CORPORATION

MANTITE TRADING ENTERPRISE
ISATTO

UMHLANGA FUNCTION HIRE

M A H ENGINEERING
EMERALO FIRE TRADING 35
EFFICIENT TRADE 1010 INVESTMENTS
RIVERWALK TRADING 670
JEADPIRE ( HERMANUS ) EIENDOMS
25 13TH STREET PARKMORE SANDTON
WINGWIDE SERVICES

CHOROZA

DNM AFRICA SOCCER CONNECTIONS
LITTLE SWIFT INVESTMENTS 538
WEST DUNES PROPERTIES 148
GOLDCRUSH PRODUCTS

KBONGA BE VERIFICATION AGENCY
CHROME AND CUSTOM CONNEXION
GLENCORE SOUTH AFRICA

ANFIELD SPORTS

MOSITATLOU INVESTMENTS
TAMARRON TRADING
CUTTING TOOL CENTRE

UMAZANTSI PUBLISHERS

NIKADO 200



